Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno
Albufeira, 14- - 15-3-2015

Prova 36
15-03-2015 - 16:25

Femin., 100m Brugos

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 3

EXH
EXH

1 Beatriz Bastos Pinto
2 Ana Leonor Dias
3 Lara Colago Martins

4 Mariana Baltazar Costa

5 Rafaela de Jesus
EXH 6 Rita Cardoso Gama
EXH 7 Ana Cabral Silva
EXH 8 Inés Rufino Barriga

Série 2de 3

ONO O A~ WN PP

Ines Joao Mestre

Madalena Guerreiro Severino
Mariana Leal Lopes

Fabricia Santos Almeida
Sofia Alexandra Reis

Sara Cardoso Gama

Molly Jayne Price

Catarina Isabel Guerreiro

Série 3de 3

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

Francisca Pugsley Ferreira
Maria Rachadell Pereira
Catarina Costa Sequeira
Mariana Manhita Correia
Sara Kalinicova Guerreiro
Carolina Maeiro Augusto
Matilde Pereira Martins
Mariya Lukashyk

Ano Catg NFed

03
02
99
01
01
02
03
02

01
99
99
00
98
01
00
01

01
98
98
98
00
00
99
00

Inf. B 129341
Inf. A 129302
Abs

Juv B 128104
JuvB

Inf. A 122489
Inf. B 129461
Inf. A 129311

Juv B 123263
Abs 125794
Abs 121142
Juv A 122945
Abs 126041
Juv B 122490
Juv A 126373
Juv B 120784

Juv B 120130
Abs 104612
Abs 119735
Abs 110738
Juv A 120967
Juv A 109750
Abs 109578
Juv A 112289

Clube

Natac&o de Faro

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Naval de Faro

Lagoa Ac

Armacenenses

Tavira Natacdo

FC Ferreiras

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Natac&o de Olh&do
Armacenenses

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Nautico do Guadiana

FC Ferreiras

Tavira Natacdo

Lagoa Ac

Tavira Natacdo

FC Ferreiras
Portinado
Armacenenses
Tavira Natacdo
FC Ferreiras
Natac&o de Olh&do
Naval de Faro
Natacao de Lagos

Tp inscricdo

1:42.67
1:33.73

NT
1:40.94

NT
1:30.80
1:37.72
1:52.88

1:34.61
1:30.18
1:28.39
1:24.52
1.25.09
1:29.05
1:32.91
1:35.84

1:22.09
1:17.15
1:15.90
1:14.48
1:15.68
1:16.88
1:17.19
1:22.28
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